
Bhubaneswar - Kacheguda Humsafar Special/08411X - Hms - ECoR 
BBS/Bhubaneswar to KCG/Kacheguda 

21h 0m - 1113 km - 18 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BBS Bhubaneswar 11:30 0 1 0 57 33 ECoR
2 KUR Khurda Road Junction 11:50 11:55 5m 0 1 19 77 16 ECoR
3 BAM Brahmapur 13:50 13:55 5m 0 1 166 69 20 ECoR
4 PSA Palasa 15:00 15:02 2m 0 1 241 78 24 ECoR
5 CHE Srikakulam Road 15:58 16:00 2m 0 1 314 70 30 ECoR
6 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 17:00 17:02 2m 0 1 383 39 58 ECoR
7 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 18:35 18:55 20m 1 444 34 6 ECoR
8 DVD Duvvada 19:25 19:27 2m 0 1 461 86 41 ECoR
9 AKP Anakapalle 19:38 19:40 2m 0 1 477 85 31 SCR
10 SLO Samalkot Junction 21:03 21:05 2m 0 1 595 60 17 SCR
11 RJY Rajahmundry 21:55 21:57 2m 0 1 645 66 14 SCR
12 TDD Tadepalligudem 22:35 22:37 2m 3 1 686 87 12 SCR
13 EE Eluru 23:10 23:12 2m 0 1 734 35 13 SCR
14 BZA Vijayawada Junction 00:55 01:15 20m 0 2 794 43 19 SCR
15 GNT Guntur Junction 02:00 02:05 5m 0 2 826 59 32 SCR
16 PGRL Piduguralla 03:20 03:22 2m 0 2 900 44 106 SCR
17 MRGA Miryalaguda 04:43 04:45 2m 0 2 959 75 SCR
18 NLDA Nalgonda 05:15 05:17 2m 0 2 997 39 226 SCR
19 MJF Malkajgiri Junction 08:00 08:02 2m 2 2 1104 19 SCR
20 KCG Kacheguda 08:30 0 2 1113 - 489 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 10 2024 (22:24)

May 10 2024 (22:24)

1

1


